ADDITIONAL 73.3613 DOCUMENTS

- Network Affiliation Agreement dated as of April 17, 2024, among MediaCo Operations LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("Network"), Estrella Media, Inc., a Delaware corporation ("Affiliate Parent"), and its subsidiaries (ESTRELLA TELEVISION OF HOUSTON LLC, ESTRELLA TELEVISION LLC, ESTRELLA TELEVISION LLC, ESTRELLA TELEVISION LICENSE OF HOUSTON LLC and ESTRELLA TELEVISION LICENSE LLC)
 Stations KZJL(TV), KRCA(TV), WGEN-TV, KETD(TV), WESV-LD, WASA-LD, W18EU-D, WVFW-LD, W12DI-D, WGEN-LD
- Option Agreement dated as of April 17, 2024, among (i) MediaCo Operations LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("Option Holder"), (ii) MediaCo Holding Inc., an Indiana corporation, (iii) Estrella Broadcasting, Inc., a Delaware corporation, (iv) Estrella Media, Inc., a Delaware corporation, (v) each of Estrella Radio Broadcasting of California LLC, a California limited liability company, Estrella Radio Broadcasting of Houston LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, Estrella Television of Houston LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, Estrella Radio Broadcasting of Dallas LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, Estrella Radio Broadcasting of Dallas LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, Estrella Radio License of California LLC, a California limited liability company, Estrella Radio License of Houston LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, Estrella Radio License of Houston LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, Estrella Radio License of Houston LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, Estrella Radio License of Dallas LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, and Estrella Television License of Dallas LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, and Estrella Television License of Dallas LLC, a Delaware limited liability company